
NAME COMPANY Contact Information MBE VOSB

David L. English D.L. English Consulting, Inc. Phone #: 508-990-1687

President South Dartmouth, MA email: dleconsult@aol.com

Ranjit Sahai, PE Ram Consulting Corporation Phone #: 703-766-2820

President & CEO Dulles, VA email: rshal@ram-corp.com

Glen Bricker AVALUTION Consulting Phone #: 216-533-4563

Cleveland, Ohio email: glen.bricker@avalution.com

Ryan Yu Daly Enterprise Phone #: 301-670-0381

President Clarksburg, MD email: rty@daly.com

Heather Shaivitz, J.D. CHHS Phone #: 301-738-6246

Associate Director Baltimore, MD email: hshaivitz@law.umaryland.edu

Steven Kral Tidal Basin Phone #: 703-683-8551

Director Alexandria, VA email: skral@tidalbasin-gc.com

Harry Hans SONA Networks, LLC Phone #: 410-329-1811

President Hunt Valley, MD email: hhans@sonanetworks.com

Christopher Worden Worden Technology SolutionsPhone #: 703-898-7544

Executive VP, Technology Arlington, VA email: chris.worden@wordentechsolutions.com

JJ Nathan A-Team Solutions Phone #: 202-742-6906

Co-Founder Silver Spring, MD email: jjnathan@a-teamsolutions.com

Ernie Bryan, PMP CISSP Blue Mango Communications Phone #: 443-538-4768

President Abingdon, MD email: eb@bluemangocommunications.com

Amy Varner Hagerty Consulting Phone #: 202-877-6900  

Washington, DC email: amy.varner@hagertyconsulting.com
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Catrilia Watson Black Ice Communications Phone #: 202-266-9903

CEO Washington, DC email: cwatson@blackicecom.com

Christina Crue Witt O'Brien's Phone #: 202-585-0783

Senior Preparedness Specialist Washington, DC email: ccrue@wittobriens.com

Anne McGuire Witt O'Brien's Phone #: 202-585-0780

Program Director, Northeast Washington, DC email: amcguire@wittobriens.com

Vernon Smith Hughes Security Engineering Phone #: 757-912-6564

CEO Williamsburg, VA email: vsmith@hughessecurityengineering.com

Andre McKinney Stronghold Security, LLC Phone #: 410-772-5401

President Columbia, MD email: amckinney@strongholdsecurity.net

Hal Hocking BMS CAT Phone #: 800-433-2940

Regional Account Manager Elkridge, MD email: hhocking@bmscat.com

John S. Graham Sullivan Cove Consultants Phone #: 410-544-4495

Managing Director Severna Park, MD email: jsgraham@sullivancove.com
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